B.100
Justice Committee

Crowne Plaza Louisville Airport Expo Center — Taylor Room

September 23 — 25, 2015
AGENDA

Wednesday, September 23, 2015

3:00 PM

3:05 PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:15PM

5155 PM

6:00 PM

Opening Prayer

Welcome and Introductions

For Action:
B.100
B.101

B.102

B.103

Approval of Justice Committee Agenda
Approval of Justice Committee Minutes,

April 16, 2015

Addition to the Presbyterian Disaster Assistance
(PDA) Manual of Operation, from the PDA
Advisory Committee

Six Agency “Collaborative Agenda on
Environmental Stewardship”

Generative Topic: The New Jim Crow

Break

For Information:

B.200

B.201

B.202

Jinishian Memorial Program United States Advisory
Council and Governance Commission Minutes,
June 8, 2015

Presbyterian Disaster Assistance Advisory
Committee (PDA) Minutes, July 29, 2015

Missional Relationship Agreement between the
National Black Presbyterian Caucus (NBPC) and
World Mission

Closing Prayer

Group Dinner

James Ephraim

James Ephraim

James Ephraim

James Ephraim

Laurie Kraus

Rebecca Barnes
Rob Bullock

Hunter Farrell

James Ephraim



