B.100

Justice Committee

Crowne Plaza Louisville Airport Expo Center – Taylor Room September 23 – 25, 2015 AGENDA

Wednesday, September 23, 2015

3:00 PM	Opening Prayer	James Ephraim
3:05 PM	Welcome and Introductions	James Ephraim
3:15 PM	For Action: B.100 Approval of Justice Committee Agenda B.101 Approval of Justice Committee Minutes,	James Ephraim James Ephraim Laurie Kraus
	Environmental Stewardship"	Rebecca Barnes Rob Bullock
4:00 PM	Generative Topic: The New Jim Crow	
5:00 PM	Break	
5:15 PM	 B.200 Jinishian Memorial Program United States Advisory Council and Governance Commission Minutes, June 8, 2015 B.201 Presbyterian Disaster Assistance Advisory Committee (PDA) Minutes, July 29, 2015 B.202 Missional Relationship Agreement between the National Black Presbyterian Caucus (NBPC) and World Mission 	Hunter Farrell
5:55 PM	Closing Prayer	James Ephraim
6:00 PM	Group Dinner	